Anderson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service,

Well:Zastrow 26-HP
Lease Owner :Haas

(913) B37-8400

Inc.

Commenced

Spudding:
7-18-2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
10 sand clay 10
39 shale 19
27 lime 76
14 shale 90
3 lime 93
3 shale & lime 96
1 lime 97
47 shale 144
10 lime 154
8 shale 162
37 lime 199
9 shale 208
22 lime 230
3 shale 233
22 lime 255
3 shale 258
4 lime 262
8 sandy shale 270
16 shale 286
8 sand 292
16 shale 308
12 sand & sandy shale 320
64 shale 384
7 sand 391
4 sandy shale 395
26 shale 421
2 fime 423
7 shale 430
2 lime 432
3 shale 435
10 lime 445
10 shale 455
7 sand 462
4 sandy shale 466
8 shale 474
9 sand 483
10 sandy shale 493
3 shale 496
2 coal 498
8 lime 506




Anderson County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Zastrow 26-HP (913) B837-8400 7-18-2013
Lease Owner:Haas

4 shale 510
2 lime 512
9 shale 521
5 lime 526
22 Ishale 548
11 lime 559
22 shale 581
2 lime 583
10 shale 593
3 lime 596
12 shale 608
5 and 613
5 sandy shale 618
34 shale 652
23 sandy shale and sand 875
22 shale 697
2 lime 699
5 shale 704
21 sand 725
4 sand 729
1 sand 730
1 sand 732
1 broken sand 733
5 sandy shale 738

62 shale 800-TD
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